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Projects Department

Snake Brook Dam rehabilitation Conservation

Town wide road reconstruction DPW

Sidewalk improvements DPW

H6/H7 Light dump truck body replacements DPW

Leaf vacuum trailer replacement DPW

H14 Heavy dump truck replacement DPW

Library combined improvements Facilities

Town Building renovations Facilities

Public Safety Building fire alarm panel upgrade Facilities

Fire Station 2 additional renovation funding Facilities

Fire hose replacement Fire

Cardiac monitor replacement Fire

Boat replacement Fire

Forestry skid replacement Fire

Redundant fiber connection to Reeves Hill Information Technology

WHS network and wireless replacement Information Technology

Dispatch console replacement JCC

In-car computer replacement Police

School traffic safety system improvements Police

DW security upgrades Schools

DW fire alarm panel/smoke detection replacement Schools

DW custodial equipment and storage Schools

Districtwide school facility study Schools

WMS exterior walls and receiving dock repair Schools

DW flooring Schools

WHS comm. controls/intercom system replacement Schools

WHS stage rigging replacement Schools

WHS Field House track resurface Schools

Facilities evaluation plan Town Manager

Pond weed harvester Town Manager



Town wide accessibility improvement Town Manager

Compactor replacement Transfer Station

Air Compressor replacement DPW Water Enterprise Fund

W-7 utility truck replacement DPW Water Enterprise Fund

River Road water main construction DPW Water Enterprise Fund



Appropriation Status Tasks to be completed 

$900,000

625,000

150,000

80,000

70,000

310,000

2,485,000

125,000

100,000

710,000

58,000

55,000

35,000

32,000

255,000

145,000

305,000

52,000

50,000

150,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

20,000

240,000

93,500

80,000

47,500

150,000

127,600



100,000

100,000

130,000

95,000

1,040,000



The Wayland Board of Selectmen is seeking volunteers to serve on the Town 
Administrator Screening Committee. Members of the Screening Committee will work 
with the Town’s consultant, Community Paradigm Associates, in identifying finalists for 
the Wayland Town Administrator position. The selected finalists will be brought to the 
Board of Selectmen for consideration. It is anticipated that a preponderance of the 
Town Administrator Screening Committee’s activity will transpire during mid- to late-
June, during which time the interviews of semi-finalists are expected to occur.  
 
Wayland residents interested in volunteering to serve on the Town Administrator 
Screening Committee are asked to submit a letter of interest to:  

Elizabeth Doucette 
Acting Assistant Town Administrator 
Wayland Town Building 
41 Cochituate Road 
Wayland, MA  01778 
Via email: edoucette@wayland.ma.us 

 

mailto:edoucette@wayland.ma.us


April 30, 2018 
 
To: Wayland Board of Selectmen 
From: Lea Anderson 
 
Subj: Town Administrator Search Screening Committee 
 
Based on many factors including qualifications, experience, demographics, 
geography, and availability, I recommend the following seven residents to serve 
on the TA Search Screening Committee: 
 
Steve Correia  stevencorreia@comcast.net 
 
Dave Gutschenritter  dagutsch@comcast.net 
 
Doug Levine   dlevine@wayland.ma.us 
 
Brian O’Herlihy  btoherlihy@verizon.net 
 
Maryanne Peabody  mpeabody@wayland.ma.us 
 
Carol Plumb   caplumb@comcast.net 
 
Susan Pope   swpope@verizon.net 
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